
13.03.2023

18032

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

9774

1787

 65571

 6859

138,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

838,00 g

6,80 mm

PIC 18032   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.090,00 g

98,60 mm

71,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  172

 189

 96

 130

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

88273Tätowier-Nr.:

24.08.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


